PACK P/M
1 Leg #1 (L=707mm) B526-57 R37434 Wood 1 F M
2 Leg #1(w/Wood Block)(L=707mm) B526-58 R37436 Wood 1 F M
3 Leg #2 (L=707mm) B526-57 R37435 Wood 1 F M
4 Leg #2(w/Wood Block)(L=707mm) B526-58 R37437 Wood 1 F M
5 Cross Slat (L=1545mm) B526-96 R37430 Wood+Metal 3 F M
6 Cross Slat (L=1950mm) B526-94/97 R37431 Wood+Metal 3 F M
7 Side Rail (L=2090mm) B526-96/97 R37428 Wood+Metal 2 F M
8 Side Rail  (L=2190mm) B526-94 R37429 Wood+Metal 2 F M
9 Bunfoot (w/Dowel) B526-54/56 R37414 Wood 2 G M
10 Insert Nut (1/4in x 12mm) B526-94/96/97 R37534 Metal 3 G P
11 Insert (1/4in x 12mm) B526-94/96/97 R37533 Metal 9 G P
12 Insert (5/16in x 20mm) B526-54/56/57/58 R37419 Metal 8 G P
13 Hardware Pack B526-94/96/97 R37432
Allen Bolt 1/4inx32 (6)
Flat Washer 1/4inx16x2mm (6)
Lock Washer 1/4inx11x1mm (6)
Allen Wrench 4x58mm (1)
1 G P
14 Hardware Pack B526-57/58 R37438
Allen Bolt 5/16inx38 (8)
Flat Washer 5/16inx19x2mm (8)
Lock Washer 5/16inx13x1mm (8)
Allen Wrench 5x65mm (1)
1 G P
15 Hardware Pack B526-54/56 R37439
Allen Bolt 5/16inx62 (2)
Flat Washer 5/16inx19x2mm (2)
Lock Washer 5/16inx13x1mm (2)
Allen Wrench 5x65mm (1)
1 G P
16 Left Hook (w/Screws) B526-94/96/97 R37440 Metal 2 G P
17 Right Hook (w/Screws) B526-94/96/97 R37441 Metal 2 G P
18 Center Leg (w/Leveler)(L=170mm) OLD B526-94/96/97 R37433  Wood+Metal+Plastic 3 F M
18 Center Leg (w/Leveler)(L=170mm) NEW B526-94/96/97 R76103  Wood+Metal+Plastic 3 F M
19 Adjustable Leveler(w/Insert)(1/4inx26mm)(D=20mm) NEW B526-94/96/97 R71022 Metal+Plastic 3 G P
NOTE: Part#s 18,19 NEW effective starting serial#: 551901341672
SIGNATURE DESIGN BY ASHLEY® All Rights Reserved. January 2023 Page 1 Of 2
REPLACEMENT PART DESCRIPTION FORM
MRP#
MODEL #: B526-54,56,57,58,94,96,97
FACTORY USE ONLY!!
PART# DESCRIPTION USED ON: MATERIAL QTY.
MODEL #: B526-54,56,57,58,94,96,97
REPLACEMENT PART DESCRIPTION FORM
January 2023All Rights Reserved.SIGNATURE DESIGN BY ASHLEY® Page 2 Of 2
9
10
13,14,
15
1,2 3,4
5,6
7,8
11,
12
16 17
18 18 NEWOLD 19